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Instructions:  The U.S.A. has 50 states. Divide the name of each state into syllables. 

 

1. Alabama _______________ 26. Montana _______________ 

2. Alaska _______________ 27. Nebraska _______________ 

3. Arizona _______________ 28. Nevada _______________ 

4. Arkansas _______________ 29. New Hampshire _______________ 

5. California _______________ 30. New Jersey _______________ 

6. Colorado _______________ 31. New Mexico  _______________ 

7. Connecticut _______________ 32. New York _______________ 

8. Delaware _______________ 33. North Carolina  _______________ 

9. Florida _______________ 34. North Dakota _______________ 

10. Georgia _______________ 35. Ohio _______________ 

11. Hawaii _______________ 36. Oklahoma _______________ 

12. Idaho _______________ 37. Oregon _______________ 

13. Illinois _______________ 38. Pennsylvania _______________ 

14. Indiana _______________ 39. Rhode Island _______________ 

15. Iowa _______________ 40. South Carolina _______________ 

16. Kansas _______________ 41. South Dakota _______________ 

17. Kentucky _______________ 42. Tennessee _______________ 

18. Louisiana _______________ 43. Texas _______________ 

19. Maine _______________ 44. Utah _______________ 

20. Maryland _______________ 45. Vermont _______________ 

21. Massachusetts _______________ 46. Virginia _______________ 

22. Michigan _______________ 47. Washington _______________ 

23. Minnesota _______________ 48. West Virginia _______________ 

24. Mississippi _______________ 49. Wisconsin _______________ 

25. Missouri _______________ 50. Wyoming _______________ 
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Syllabication Answer Key 
 

1. Alabama Al-a-bam-a 26. Montana Mon-tan-a 

2. Alaska A-las-ka 27. Nebraska Ne-bras-ka 

3. Arizona Ar-i-zo-na 28. Nevada Ne-vad-a 

4. Arkansas Ar-kan-sas 29. New Hampshire New Hamp-shire 

5. California Cal-i-for-nia 30. New Jersey New Jer-sey 

6. Colorado Col-o-rad-o 31. New Mexico  New Mex-i-co 

7. Connecticut Con-nect-i-cut 32. New York New York 

8. Delaware Del-a-ware 33. North Carolina  North Car-o-li-na 

9. Florida Flor-i-da 34. North Dakota North Da-ko-ta 

10. Georgia Geor-gia 35. Ohio O-hi-o 

11. Hawaii Ha-wai-i 36. Oklahoma O-kla-ho-ma 

12. Idaho I-da-ho 37. Oregon Or-e-gon 

13. Illinois Il-li-nois 38. Pennsylvania Penn-syl-va-nia 

14. Indiana In-di-an-a 39. Rhode Island Rhode Is-land 

15. Iowa I-o-wa 40. South Carolina South Car-o-li-na 

16. Kansas Kan-sas 41. South Dakota South Da-ko-ta 

17. Kentucky Ken-tuck-y 42. Tennessee Ten-nes-see 

18. Louisiana Lou-i-si-an-a 43. Texas Tex-as 

19. Maine Maine 44. Utah U-tah 

20. Maryland Mar-y-land 45. Vermont Ver-mont 

21. Massachusetts Mas-sa-chu-setts 46. Virginia Vir-gin-ia 

22. Michigan Mich-i-gan 47. Washington Wash-ing-ton 

23. Minnesota Min-ne-so-ta 48. West Virginia West Vir-gin-ia 

24. Mississippi Mis-sis-sip-pi 49. Wisconsin Wis-con-sin 

25. Missouri Mis-sour-i 50. Wyoming Wy-o-ming 

 


